Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:04 am
6:12 am
6:22 am
6:29 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
7:02 am
7:12 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:25 am
7:29 am
7:42 am
7:46 am
7:47 am

7:51 am
7:55 am
8:03 am

8:07 am

Artist

charles mingus

cecil taylor

little sonny

william parker

noah kaplan quartet

oghene kologbo

funkadelic

martina topley-bird

carlos santana & john mclaughlin
screaming females

discount

b-52's

joe jackson

agnostic mountain gospel choir
the viceroys

andrew bird

johnny nash

bob marley
the clash

neko case

neko case

Song Title

“prayer for passive resistance”

“calling it the 9th”

“baby, what you want me to do”

“codex”

“sphex”

“my people”

“coming round the mountain”
“soul food”

“alove supreme”

“empty head”

“waiting by the wayside”
“summer of love (love dub)”
“happy loving couples”

“oh sorrow”

“ya ho”

i

“i can see clearly (studio rio
version)”

“sun is shining”
“bankrobber”

“maybe sparrow”

“wafaring stranger”

Album

mingus at antibes

calling it the 8th

long hidden

cluster swerve

hardcore jollies

anything

love devotion surrender

rose mountain

ataxia's alright tonight

look sharp!

fighting and onions

kaya

super black market

8.9.2003, austin city limits

8.9.2003, austin city limits

Label

atlantic

hat hut records

westbound

columbia

don giovanni

tuff gong

cbs

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

1976
1983

1976

2015

1978
1980



Time

8:11 am

8:11 am

8:14 am

8:17 am
8:22 am
8:28 am
8:41 am
8:46 am
8:49 am
8:52 am

Artist

neko case

neko case

neko case

akron/family
herbie hancock

randy newman

james blood ulmer
benjamin booker

joe strummer and the mescaleros

mekons

Song Title

“furnace room lullaby”

“in california”

“buckets of rain”

”

“love, love, love (reprise)
“quasar”

“putin” (by request)
“love have two faces”
“truth is heavy”

“go down moses”

“one horse dub”

Album

8.9.2003, austin city limits

8.9.2003, austin city limits

8.9.2003, austin city limits

love is simple
crossings

dark matter (new)
black rock

witness (new)
streetcore

where were you?

Label

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
young god
Warner Bros.
nonesuch
columbia

ato records

hellcat

Year

2007
1972
2017
1982
2017
2003



