

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, August 7, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:04 am	charles mingus	“prayer for passive resistance”	<i>mingus at antibes</i>	atlantic	1976
6:12 am	cecil taylor	“calling it the 9th”	<i>calling it the 8th</i>	hat hut records	1983
6:22 am	little sonny	“baby, what you want me to do”			
6:29 am	william parker	“codex”	<i>long hidden</i>		
6:46 am	noah kaplan quartet	“sphex”	<i>cluster swerve</i>		
6:47 am	oghene kologbo	“my people”			
6:54 am	funkadelic	“coming round the mountain”	<i>hardcore jollies</i>	westbound	1976
6:55 am	martina topley-bird	“soul food”	<i>anything</i>		
7:02 am	carlos santana & john mclaughlin	“a love supreme”	<i>love devotion surrender</i>	columbia	
7:12 am	screaming females	“empty head”	<i>rose mountain</i>	don giovanni	2015
7:16 am	discount	“waiting by the wayside”	<i>ataxia's alright tonight</i>		
7:17 am	b-52's	“summer of love (love dub)”			
7:25 am	joe jackson	“happy loving couples”	<i>look sharp!</i>		
7:29 am	agnostic mountain gospel choir	“oh sorrow”	<i>fighting and onions</i>		
7:42 am	the viceroys	“ya ho”			
7:46 am	andrew bird	“i”			
7:47 am	johnny nash	“i can see clearly (studio rio version)”			
7:51 am	bob marley	“sun is shining”	<i>kaya</i>	tuff gong	1978
7:55 am	the clash	“bankrobber”	<i>super black market</i>	cbs	1980
8:03 am	neko case	“maybe sparrow”	<i>8.9.2003, austin city limits</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:07 am	neko case	“wafaring stranger”	<i>8.9.2003, austin city limits</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:11 am	neko case	“furnace room lullaby”	<i>8.9.2003, austin city limits</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:11 am	neko case	“in california”	<i>8.9.2003, austin city limits</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:14 am	neko case	“buckets of rain”	<i>8.9.2003, austin city limits</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:17 am	akron/family	“love, love, love (reprise)”	<i>love is simple</i>	young god	2007
8:22 am	herbie hancock	“quasar”	<i>crossings</i>	Warner Bros.	1972
8:28 am	randy newman	“putin” (by request)	<i>dark matter (new)</i>	nonesuch	2017
8:41 am	james blood ulmer	“love have two faces”	<i>black rock</i>	columbia	1982
8:46 am	benjamin booker	“truth is heavy”	<i>witness (new)</i>	ato records	2017
8:49 am	joe strummer and the mescaleros	“go down moses”	<i>streetcore</i>	hellcat	2003
8:52 am	mekons	“one horse dub”	<i>where were you?</i>		